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2022-23 Men’s Basketball Schedule
Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Time	 TV	 Site
Saturday	 Oct. 29	 (Ex.) CSU Pueblo	 5:30 pm		  The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Monday	 Nov. 7	 Southern Utah	 7:00 pm	 MW Network	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Friday	 Nov. 11	 South Alabama	 7:00 pm	 MW Network	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Tuesday	 Nov. 15	 at SMU	 6:00 pm	 ESPN+	 Moody Coliseum (Dallas, Texas)
Saturday	 Nov. 19	 New Mexico State	 5:00 pm	 MW Network	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)

Lobo Classic
Friday	 Nov. 25	 Jacksonville State	 5:00 pm	 MW Network	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Saturday	 Nov. 26	 North Dakota State	 5:00 pm	 MW Network	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Sunday	 Nov. 27	 Northern Colorado	 5:30 pm	 MW Network	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)

Wednesday	 Nov. 30	 at Saint Mary’s	 TBA		  University Credit Union Pavilion (Moraga, Calif.)
Saturday	 Dec. 3	 at New Mexico State	 TBA		  Pan American Center (Las Cruces, N.M)
Tuesday	 Dec. 6	 Western New Mexico	 7:00 pm	 MW Network	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Saturday	 Dec. 10	 UTSA	 2:00 pm	 MW Network	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Sunday	 Dec. 18	 Iona	 4:30 pm	 FS1	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Tuesday	 Dec. 20	 Prairie View A&M	 7:00 pm	 MW Network	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Wednesday	 Dec. 28	 Colorado State *	 7:00 pm	 CBSSN	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Saturday	 Dec. 31	 at Wyoming *	 2:00 pm	 FS1	 Arena-Auditorium (Laramie, Wyo.)

Tuesday	 Jan. 3	 at Fresno State *	 9:00 pm	 CBSSN	 SaveMart Center (Fresno, Calif.)
Saturday	 Jan. 7	 UNLV *	 7:30 pm	 CBSSN	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Saturday	 Jan. 14	 at San Diego State *	 TBA	 CBSSN	 Viejas Arena (San Diego, Calif.)
Tuesday	 Jan. 17	 San Jose State *	 7:00 pm	 FS1	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Friday	 Jan. 20	 Boise State *	 9:00 pm	 FS1	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Monday	 Jan. 23	 at Nevada *	 7:00 pm	 CBSSN	 Lawlor Events Center (Reno, Nev.)
Friday	 Jan. 27	 Air Force *	 8:00 pm	 CBSSN	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)

Wednesday	 Feb. 1	 at Utah State *	 8:30 pm	 FS1	 Smith Spectrum (Logan, Utah)
Tuesday	 Feb. 7	 Nevada *	 8:30 pm	 FS1	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Friday	 Feb. 10	 at Air Force *	 7:00 pm	 FS1	 Clune Arena (USAFA, Colo.)
Tuesday	 Feb. 14	 Wyoming *	 8:00 pm	 CBSSN	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Friday	 Feb. 17	 at San Jose State *	 8:30 pm	 CBSSN	 Provident Credit Union Events Center (San Jose, Calif.)
Wednesday	 Feb. 22	 at Boise State *	 8:30 pm	 FS1	 ExtraMile Arena (Boise, Idaho)
Saturday	 Feb. 25	 San Diego State *	 TBA	 CBSSN	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Tuesday	 Feb. 28	 Fresno State *	 8:30 pm	 FS1	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)

Friday	 Mar. 3	 at Colorado State *	 9:00 pm	 FS1	 Moby Arena (Fort Collins, Colo.)	

Mountain West Championship
Wednesday	 March 8	 First Round	 TBA		  Thomas & Mack Center (Las Vegas, Nev.)
Thursday	 March 9	 Quarterfinal	 TBA	 	 Thomas & Mack Center (Las Vegas, Nev.)
Friday	 March 10	 Semifinal	 TBA	 	 Thomas & Mack Center (Las Vegas, Nev.)
Saturday	 March 11	 Championship	 TBA		  Thomas & Mack Center (Las Vegas, Nev.)

* denotes Mountain West game
Bold denotes home game at University Arena
Game dates & times are Mountain time and subject to change

Head Coach: Richard Pitino
Assistant Coaches: Isaac Chew, Eric Brown, Tarvish Felton
Special Asst. to the Head Coach: Dave Pilipovich
Video Coordinator: Danny Walters
Athletic Performance Coach: Matthew Flores
Athletic Director: Eddie Nuñez
10/6/22 - 9 a.m.


